
Appendix 5 
 
 

Outer North West Area Committee Sub Group / Forum Meeting Schedule for 2012/13 
 

 
Name of Sub Group or Forum 
   

 
Membership 

 
Meeting Dates 

  
 

 
Children & Young People 

Councillor P Latty (Chair) 
 

Mon 23rd July, 10.00 am 

Councillor C Fox 
 

Fri 5th October, 10.00 am 

Councillor D Collins 
 

Fri 4th January, 10.00 am 

Councillor R Downes 
 

Fri 5th April , 10.00 am 

   

 
 
 

Community Safety 

Councillor C Fox (Chair) 
 

Tues 18th September , 2.00pm 

Councillor D Collins 
 

Tues 8th January, 2013, 2.00pm 

Councillor P Wadsworth 
 

Tues 19th March, 2013, 2.00pm 

Councillor S Lay 
 

Tues 18th June, 2013, 2.00pm 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Environment 

 
 
Councillor B Anderson ( Chair) 
  

Monday 24th September,  12 noon  
 

Monday 5th November, 12 noon 
 

Councillor Campbell Monday 10th December , 12 noon 
 

Councillor Cleasby Monday 4th February ,  12 noon 
 

Councillor 
 

Monday 25th March,  12 noon 

   

 
 
 
 

Health & Well-being 

Councillor G Latty (Chair) 
 

 
Tuesday 20th November, 10.00am 

Councillor B Anderson 
 

Councillor B Cleasby 
 

Monday 11th February, 10.00am 
(provisional) 
 

Councillor S Lay 
 

Monday 22nd April, 10.00am 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 

Policy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Councillor P Wadsworth (Chair) 
 

 
 
Wednesday 1st August , 12.30pm  
 

Councillor B Anderson 

Councillor C Campbell 
 

 
Wednesday 14th November, 10.00am  

Councillor B Cleasby 
 

Councillor  C Fox 
 

 
 

Tuesday 26th February , 12 noon Councillor G Latty 
 

Councillor P Latty 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Transport 

Councillor Cleasby (Chair) 
 

To be arranged October 2012 

Councillor B Anderson  
 

To Be arranged December  2012  

Councillor P Wadsworth 
 

To be arranged March 2013 

Councillor R Downes 
 

 


